
26th January 2024



The news of our OUTSTANDING OFSTED Judgement was met with sheer delight 
from all in the OLSB family at the end of last week. Thank you to those families 
who were able to join our School full of stars  for this announcement and for 
those who were unable we really hope you enjoyed the film footage. It appears 
we have global !!  

To be judged ‘Outstanding’ in every area of the framework is an incredible 
achievement, one that around only 15% of primary schools in the country 
achieves.

I  do want to say a big thank you to you our families for your further support in 
school this week. Those words of encouragement, praise and thanks do not go 
unnoticed particularly during the long dark month of January. I would like to re-
iterate my thanks to  our children, families, and staff for all the hard work and 
support you have all given on this journey to outstanding and in helping us to 
create a school of which we are all immensely proud of. I am delighted that the 
hard work and dedication of all of the staff has been recognised by OFSTED and 
they have clearly seen the very special place that OLSB is 'where love shines 
brightly'. For our wonderful children and extended school community this is 
nothing more than you deserve.  I  am proud to lead the school and look 
forward to further exciting journeys together in the months ahead. 

Over the last fortnight Year 5 have travelled to Birmingham on the 11th January 
and took part in the Young Voices Concert. They were wonderful ambassadors 
of OLSB and sang their hearts out. We have such a host of talented singers. Well 
done to  all of our wonderful children.  



Admission to Nursery Class September 2024 

The system is now open for admissions to our Nursery Class in September 
2024. This is for children born between the dates of 01/09/2020 and 
31/08/2021. If you require any further information or wish to make a visit to the 
Nursery or Reception class please contact the school office. 

The easiest way to apply is online at: 
https://www.stoke.gov.uk/info/20033/school_admissions/133/nursery_admissio
ns

After School Clubs 

PE Days

https://www.stoke.gov.uk/info/20033/school_admissions/133/nursery_admissions


Name Class

Stars of the Week

Week Beginning 15th January 2024

Sadie-Mia Fletcher N

Connor Watkiss R

Eva-Clara Trifan-Stasisin Y1

Isabelle Cadman Y2

Faith Muronzi Y3

Ethan Bradbury Y4

All Class Y5

Daniel Janczak Y6

Week Beginning 22nd January 2024

Arlo Newton N

Skyler Stone R

Harper Cooper Y1

Rosie Cash Y2

Zachery Rowley Y3

Jessica Aubrey Y4

Jaiden Morley Y5

Scott Homer Y6

Well done, All children have received a book from the school vending 
machine as a prize.



OLSB DATES

Thursday 25th January Football Utilita Cup Trentham

Tuesday 30th January Y3 Wolseley Bridge Trip- Stone Age

Thursday 1st February Y6 Black Country Museum Trip- Victorians

Tuesday 6th February Reception Class Hoo Trip - Dinosaurs

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day

Thursday 8th February

Thursday 8th February School Disco ‘Love Hearts Theme’

Friday 9th February School Closes at 3.20pm for Half Term

12th – 16th February HALF TERM

Monday 19th February School Opens for all children

Friday 23rd February One Life Music Event in School

Thursday 29th February Mass 9.15am ALL WELCOME

Tuesday 5th March Y5 STEM Challenge

Wednesday 6th March Y3 Recorder Festival

Thursday 7th March World Book Day

Thursday 14th March Mass 9.15am ALL WELCOME

Saturday 16th March 4pm Reconciliation Mass 5pm at OLSB ALL WELCOME

Mass 9.15 am ALL WELCOME



Tuesday 19th March Parents Evening

Thursday 21st March Parents Evening

Friday 22nd March Lent Walk to Hulton Abbey

Friday 22nd March School closes at 3.20pm for Easter Break

25th March- 5th April Easter Break

Monday 8th April School Opens for all children

Monday 6th May May Day Bank Holiday School Closed

Monday 13th May Y6 SATS TEST WEEK

Friday 24th May School Closes at 3,20pm for Half Term

27th May – 31st May Half Term

Friday 19th July School Closes at 3.20pm for Summer Holidays


